
Estimated Revenue, Fund Balance or Transfers in
Balance before Amount of Balance after

Account Number Description Amendment Amendment Amendment
22062-444040 SEWER REVENUE 18,869,086$            85,000$               18,954,086$            

18,869,086$      85,000$          18,954,086$      

Appropriations
Balance before Amount of Balance after

Account Number Project Description Amendment Amendment Amendment
2201205-510040 REGULAR SALARIES 366,877$                 75,000$               441,877$                 
2201302-510040 REGULAR SALARIES 305,721$                 10,000$               315,721$                 

672,598$           85,000$          757,598$           

Explanation

Approved by the Broken Arrow Municipal Authority Attest by Secretary
Monday, August 4, 2025

_______________________
Chair, Debra Wimpee Curtis Green

_________________________________

Fund 220 - BAMA
Budget Amendment #31

Fiscal Year 2025
8/4/2025

To amend the budget for fiscal year and budgetary compliance.   


	220

